Dept
114
122
123
131
132
135
141
145
146
150
151
155
158
159
161
162
171
172
175
176
192
195
210
220
231
241
291
292
294
301
310
311
312
320
422
423
429
433
439
491
511
512
541
543
544
610
630
691
692
830
911
912
913
914
916
945
946

Description
Moderator
Selectmen
Administrator
Finance Committee
Reserve Fund
Town Accountant
Assessors
Treasurer
Collector
Town Boards
Legal
Technology
Tax Title
BOS/Clerk
Clerk
Elections
Conservation
Earth Removal Committee
Planning
Zoning
Town Hall
Annual Report
Police
Fire
EMS
Buidling Inspections
Emergency Management
Animal Control
Tree Warden
Regional School Committee
Hawlemont Regional
East Charlemont School
Mohawk Regional
Franklin Tech/Smith Voc.
Highway
Winter Roads
Town Garage
Transfer Station
Solid Waste Distr.
Cemeteries
Animal Inspector
Board of Health
Council on Aging
Veterans' Services
Flag Committee
Library
Parks
Historical Commission
Celebrations
FRCOG Assessments
County Retirement
W/C Insurance
Unemployment
Group Health/Life
Medicare
P/L Insurance
Public Official Insurance
Totals

Adj. Budget  Expended

35.00 0.00
48,082.85 -11,568.92
56,670.00 -16,705.43
150.00 -129.00
15,000.00 0.00
22,350.00 -9,200.00
23,234.00 -6,538.01
25,508.74 -8,523.20

30,765.34 -14,043.86
39,247.35 -11,168.96

18,000.00 -5,955.37
2,700.00 -484.86
10,000.00 -12,075.88
6,100.00 -728.66
350.00 -35.00
2,800.00 -1,040.29
237.50 -131.00
500.00 -119.87
1,200.00 -70.60
200.00 0.00
30,773.35 -6,496.92
750.00 0.00

103,039.48 -30,919.22
80,537.37 -14,053.16

53,267.83 -1,287.96
7,500.00 -3,750.00
9,737.33 -5,225.07
1,974.70 -350.00

10,250.00 -4,149.98

750.00 0.00
801,882.00 -400,941.00
850.00 0.00
843,306.00 -305,698.43
250,000.00 -6,905.81
189,924.94 -88,344.61
210,635.72 0.00
8,800.00 0.00

52,809.79 -15,793.13
4,549.00 -1,924.50

500.00 0.00
1,844.82 0.00

19,900.00 -8,111.85
3,500.00 -741.24

33,062.96 3,676.12

350.00 -174.00

21,421.56 -9,513.04

7,000.00 -2,326.43
500.00 -300.00
500.00 0.00

11,341.00 -5,895.50

59,894.00 -59,894.00

24,360.00 -18,571.37
1,000.00 0.00

80,686.00 -32,079.60

20,000.00 -6,102.33

26,496.00 -24,866.05
8,210.00 -320.00

3,285,034.63 -1,149,577.99

Ending Balance % Used

35.00
36,513.93
39,964.57

21.00
15,000.00
13,150.00
16,695.99
16,985.54
16,721.48
28,078.39
12,044.63

2,215.14
-2,075.88
5,371.34
315.00
1,759.71
106.50
380.13
1,129.40
200.00
24,276.43
750.00
72,120.26
66,484.21
51,979.87
3,750.00
4,512.26
1,624.70
6,100.02
750.00
400,941.00
850.00
537,607.57
243,094.19
101,580.33
210,635.72
8,800.00
37,016.66
2,624.50
500.00
1,844.82
11,788.15
2,758.76
36,739.08
176.00
11,908.52
4,673.57
200.00
500.00
5,445.50
0.00
5,788.63
1,000.00
48,606.40
13,897.67
1,629.95
7,890.00
2,135,456.64

0.00
24.06
29.48
86.00
0.00
41.16
28.14
33.41
45.65
28.46
33.09
17.96
120.76
11.95
10.00
37.15
55.16
23.97
5.88
0.00
21.11
0.00
30.01
17.45
2.42
50.00
53.66
17.72
40.49
0.00
50.00
0.00
36.25
2.76
46.52
0.00
0.00
29.91
4231
0.00
0.00
40.76
21.18
-11.12
49.71
44.41
33.23
60.00
0.00
51.98
100.00
76.24
0.00
39.76
30.51
93.85

3.90



